
ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT APPLICATION 

 Civic Address: 

 

Zoning District: 

Text Amendments: ($200) 

Section: 

 

Lot ________    Block/Parcel ________    Plan __________________ 

Legal Description 
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THIS IS NOT AN APPROVAL 

Existing Use: 

Proposed Wording: 

 

 

 

Map Amendments:  (See attached for fees) 

Current Zoning Proposed Zoning Legal Land Description Costs 

    

    

    

Total non-refundable application fee:  

 

 Applicant Name: 

Mailing Address: 

 

Email Address: 

Company Name: 
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Contact Number(s): 

Home: Cell: 

Town/City Province Postal Code 

I hereby comply with the Building & Zoning Bylaw of the Town of Rosthern and acknowledge that it is my responsibility to ensure compli-

ance with these and any other applicable bylaws, Provincial Acts & Regulations regardless of any plan review or inspections that may or 

may not be carried out by the Town or Rosthern or its authorized representative.  I agree to do all construction work solely in accordance & 

compliance with the information & plans provided by me in this application, & will obtain all other work permits required in conjunction 

with my development.  I hereby declare that the above information is true and correct. 

Applicant Signature:  ___________________________________________     Date:  ___________________________ 



Zoning Map 

To 

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 

 

From 

Class 1 

Class 2 

Class 3 

 

$100 

$100 

$100 

$200 

$200 

$500 

$300 

$200 $200 

 
Class 1 Districts:  PR, FUD, CS 
Class 2 Districts:  C1, C2, MU, M 
Class 3 Districts:  R1, R2, R3, R3A, R3B, RMH 

When an application to amend the Zoning Bylaw involves an amendment within two or 

more of the above classes, the sum of the amendment fees shall apply for all classes (in 

addition to the fee for a text amendment, if applicable). 

 

Advertising costs will be invoiced to you after the advertisements have been published. 

Application Costs Associated with Zoning Amendments 

Zoning Text Amendments   cost $200.00 


